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CLIFFE DEKKER HOFMEYR

2015 Deal Maker

for MGA Deal Flow 7 years in a row

1st by General Corporate Finance Deal Flow

2014 1 by M&A Deal Flow,

1t by M&A Deal Value,
15t by General Corporate Finance
Deal Flow.

2013 1t by M&A Deal Flow,
15t by M&A Deal Value,
15t by Unlisted Deals - Deal Flow.

2012 1t by MGA Deal Flow,
15t by General Corporate Finance
Deal Flow,
15t by General Corporate Finance
Deal Value,
15t by Unlisted Deals - Deal Flow.

cliffedekkerhofmeyr.com

#NolDealPartner

The M&A legal partner for your business

Cliffe Dekker Hofmeyr (CDH) Mergers
and Acquisitions (M&A) team led by
Willem Jacobs, National Practice Head,
Corporate and Commercial, clinched
top honours at the 2015 DealMakers'
Awards for M&A deal flow for the
seventh year running.

CDH continues to use its strong presence in
Africa and South Africa to facilitate transactions
and support growth in diverse industries.

The team’s 79 M&A deals in 2015 had a
combined value of R178bn. In addition, the firm
was ranked first for deal flow and second for
deal value in the corporate finance transactions
legal adviser tables, having advised on 66
corporate finance deals in 2015 worth R80bn.
It achieved fourth place overall in terms of MGA
deal value.

We are proud to have achieved leading
performances in the 2015 league tables and are
committed to using our extensive experience as
a leading full service law firm and trusted legal
adviser to our clients.
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OUR TEAM

For more information about our Legal practice and services, please contact:

Attie Pretorius

Chairman

National Practice Head

Director

Real Estate

T +27(0)11562 1101

E attie.pretorius@cdhlegal.com
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Brent Williams

Chief Executive Officer

Director

Corporate and Commercial

T +27(0)11562 1167

E brentwilliams@cdhlegal.com

Gasant Orrie

Cape Managing Partner
Director

Corporate and Commercial

T +27(0)21 405 6044

E gasant.orrie@cdhlegal.com

Preeta Bhagattjee

National Practice Head

Director

Technology, Media

and Telecommunications

T +27(0)11562 1038

E preeta.bhagattjee@cdhlegal.com

Emil Brincker

National Practice Head
Director

Tax

T +27(0)11562 1063

E emil.brincker@cdhlegal.com
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BBBEE STATUS: LEVEL TWO CONTRIBUTOR

Jacquie Cassette

National Practice Head

Director

Pro Bono and Human Rights

T +27(0)11562 1036

E jacquie.cassette@cdhlegal.com

Chris Charter

National Practice Head
Director

Competition

T +27(0)11 562 1053

E chris.charter@acdhlegal.com

Tim Fletcher

National Practice Head
Director

Dispute Resolution

T +27(0)11 562 1061

E tim.fletcher@cdhlegal.com

Jay Govender

National Practice Head
Director

Projects and Infrastructure

T +27(0)11 562 1387

E jay.govender@cdhlegal.com

Johann Jacobs

National Practice Head

Director

Trusts and Estates

T +27(0)21 481 6380

E johann.jacobs@cdhlegal.com

Willem Jacobs

National Practice Head

Director

Corporate and Commercial

T +27(0)11 562 1555

E willem.jacobs@cdhlegal.com

Aadil Patel

National Practice Head
Director

Employment

T +27(0)11 562 1107

E aadil.patel@cdhlegal.com

Deon Wilken

National Practice Head
Director

Finance and Banking

T +27(0)11 562 1096

E deon.wilken@cdhlegal.com

Terry Winstanley

National Practice Head

Director

Environmental

T +27(0)21 4816332

E terry.winstanley@cdhlegal.com

This information is published for general information purposes and is not intended to constitute legal advice. Specialist legal advice should always be sought in
relation to any particular situation. Cliffe Dekker Hofmeyr will accept no responsibility for any actions taken or not taken on the basis of this publication.

JOHANNESBURG

1 Protea Place, Sandton, Johannesburg, 2196. Private Bag X40, Benmore, 2010, South Africa. Dx 154 Randburg and Dx 42 Johannesburg.
T +27(0)11 562 1000 F +27(0)11562 1111 E jhb@cdhlegal.com

CAPE TOWN

11 Buitengracht Street, Cape Town, 8001. PO Box 695, Cape Town, 8000, South Africa. Dx 5 Cape Town.

T +27(0)21481 6300 F +27(0)214816388 E ctn@cdhlegal.com
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